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Event Start Date

H.P. Youth Baseball & Softball Late May
Fanconi Anemia §K Race Sat. May 7
Spring Fishing Clinic Sat. May 21
Senior Mini-Golf Starts Wed. May 25

Community Garage Sale Fri./Sat. May 27/28

Summer Playground Registration Open

June

Zumba Classes Begin Mon. June 1 ( C;

Barks & Brews Sat. June 4

SATURDAY, JUNE 4TH
H.P. Rec. Night w/ the Red Wings Fri. June 10

AT
Bike Safety & Fun Rodeo Sat. June 18
SR. Evening Meal Wed. June 22
Summer Kick-Off Fri. June 24 J uly
Summer Camp Begins Mon. June 27

Event Start Date

Youth Sports & Enrichment Camps N N
July is Parks and Recreation Month!

Summer Camp All Month
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A Midsummer Night’s Dream Wed. July 20

Youth Sports & Enrichment Camps

Friday, June 24th

6:00 p.m. - 10:30 p.m. Movie at Dusk b
Food Vendors ce Cresm _ Live Music_ Outdoor M andes

Fri. June 24

Fri. Aug. 26

August

“ug =6, Parma Town Par

Nerf Apocalypse Thurs. Aug. 4 || rood itk == mera i < il sie anicl P U
Summer Camp Ends Fri. Aug. 12
Nature Explorers Camp Mon. Aug. 15

Summer Dinner at the “Hilton” Wed. Aug. 17 september
Classic Wheels on Main Street Sat. Aug .20

Summer Send-Off Fri. Aug. 26 Grandparents Day Breakfast Sat. Sep. 10

3 vs. 3 Basketball Tournament Sat. Aug. 27 Youth Flag Football League Starts Sat, Sep. 10



